J:\Ufficio tecnico\Linea Banchi Prova Rubinetti\Schede Tecniche\Originali - In corso\TCW-CCW B2_ENG_2025.doc
  1/3
HOT & COLD WATER GENERATOR TO SUPPLY HYDRAULIC TEST BENCHES
TCW B2 (axial fans) - CCW B2 (centrifugal fans)
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
The TCW/CCW group allows the user to supply constantly with hot and cold water the hydraulic test
benches for both laboratory and production applications.
The generators are made up of two independent plants used to produce and store hot and cold water and

Total power 36,0 kW 37,6 kW
Max absorbed current 58,5 A 61,0 A
OTHER ORDERING CODES POWER SUPPLY
TCWB2NNSBXGS200 460 V – 3 Ph – 60 Hz
TCWB2NXSBXGS200-A 400 V – 3 Ph – 60 Hz
TCWB2NXSBXGS200-B 600 V – 3 Ph – 60 Hz
TCWB2NYSBXGS200 380 V – 3 Ph – 60 Hz
TCWB2NJSBXGS200 380 V – 3 Ph – 50 Hz
TCWB2NRSBXGS200 230 V – 3 Ph – 60 Hz
TCWB2NISBXGS200 200 V – 3 Ph – 60 Hz
TCWB2-OPZ-TRP
Tropicalization for functioning at ambient temperature up to
55 °C
J:\Ufficio tecnico\Linea Banchi Prova Rubinetti\Schede Tecniche\Originali - In corso\TCW-CCW B2_ENG_2025.doc